
Revised 09/11   STATE OF GEORGIA CERTIFIED MCO’S & PRE-APPROVED NETWORKS 

 

AMERISYS, INC.  
140 Alexandria Blvd., Suite A 
Oviedo, FL  32765 
0BRon Warble 800-752-0886  
1BLeslie Whittamore 800-752-0886 X 120      
2BFAX 407-949-3101 
6BRon.warble@amerisys-info.com 
 
7BCERTIFIED 10/25/99 

BUNCH AND ASSOCIATES, LLC.  
3500 Reynolds Road 
Lakeland, FL 33803 
Darlene Ondecker  800-853-4735-2245     
FAX 863-669-2076 
8Bondecker@bunchcare.com 
 
 
9BCERTIFIED 2/28/00 

Companion Third Party Administrators d/b/a 
Companion Workplace Health   
4215 Jimmy Lee Smith Parkway, Ste. 19 
Hiram, GA 30141-2640 
5BPatrick Green 
FAX 770-916-1185  
10BPatrick.green@companiongroup.com 

11BCERTIFIED 9/30/96 

COVENTRY HEALTH CARE WORKERS’ 
COMPENSATION, INC.  
(Formerly Concentra Integrated Serv.)  
5130 Eisenhower Boulevard; Ste 150 
Tampa, FL  33634 
Michael Read     1-813-806-2151     
FAX  1-813-806-2220  
12BMPREAD@CVTY.COM 
 
13BCERTIFIED 9/14/96 

CORVEL CORPORATION – 
2905 Premiere Pkwy, Ste. 125 
Duluth, GA 30097 
Sherre Kahrs    770-225-5917 
sherre_kahrs@corvel.com    
FAX 678-942-7310 
Kathy Taylor 770-225-5920 
kathy_taylor@corvel.com 
14BCERTIFIED 3/16/95 

20BBROADSPIRE/CRAWFORD 
1601 SW 80th Terrace 
Plantation, FL 33324 
19BNancy Murphy    954-693-1354   
FAX 770-777-6299 
15BNANCY.MURPHY@US.CRAWCO.COM 
 
 
16BCERTIFIED 9/19/95 

 
ENTERA MCO, LLC 
2030 Powers Ferry Drive 
Atlanta, GA 30036 
Steve Jordan 678-801-2310 
FAX 770-690-2800 
SJORDAN@ENTERA1.COM 
 
CERTIFIED 2/21/11 

GUARDCO, INC. 
P. O. Box 888 
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18703-0888 
Peter Buonpane     800-673-2465 X1060  
FAX 570-825-0611 
17BPETEB@GUARD.COM 
 
CERTIFIED 8/8/00 

INTRACORP/GENEX  
440 East Swedesford Road, Ste. 1000 
Wayne, PA 19087 
Susan McDonough     1-800-803-0344 x 796-
2148 
FAX 646-312-8841 
SMCDONOUGH@MAIL.INTRACORP.COM 
 
CERTIFIED 6/5/95 

SECURE HEALTH PLAN, INC.  
P. O. Box 4088 
Macon, GA  31208-4088 
Tina Pike 478-314-2464 
FAX 478-314-2408 
18BPIKE.TINA@SHPG.COM 
 
3BCERTIFIED 4/1/96 

  

4BCOVENTRY (FIRST HEALTH/FOCUS) 
5130 Eisenhower Boulevard; Ste 150 

Tampa, FL  33634 
Michael Read 1-813-806-2151 

mpread@cvty.com 
 

ROCKPORT HEALTHCARE GROUP 
50 Briar Hollow Lane, Ste. 515 West 

Houston, TX 77027 
Mark Neer (800) 734-4460 ext. 21107 

mcneer@rhgnet.com 
 

MULTIPLAN, INC 
1100 Winter Street 

Waltham,  MA 
Kathleen Driscoll 800-253-4417 

Kathleen.driscoll@multiplan.com 
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